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2/8/2013 
 

MARINE CORPS BASE CAMP PENDLETON  
 

JOB ORDER CONTRACTS (JOC)  
 
 

Contract Number                             Contractor  
 
N62473-10-D-4810          Clemons Electric  
 
NAICS – 238210                     POC:  Randy Morrison  
                                         randy@clemonselectric.com  
                                         Phone: (714) 777-4521/ (951) 500-0170   
 
  
N62473-10-D-4819               Federal Technology Solutions, Inc. 
  
NAICS – 237130                      POC:  Mike Clark  
                                      mikec@federalsales.com   
                                        Phone:  (949) 830-8858 Ext 23  

    Cell:     (949) 633-8077  
 
 
N62473-10-D-4818                  MTM Builders Inc.  
 
NAICS – 236220                        POC:  Stephen S. Nishimuta    
                                         snishimuta@mtmbuildersinc.com   
                                         Phone: (619) 226-6834    

         
 
N62473-10-D-4809    MTNT Properties, Inc. 
 
NAICS – 236220     POC:  Rick Wyman   
         rwyman@mtnt.net 
N62473-11-D-0615    Phone:  (858) 268-5132  
      Cell:     (619) 252-0017 
NAICS – 237990 
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N62473-10-D-4815      Precon Industries  
 
NAICS – 236220             POC:  Joe Morales 
                 joe.morales@preconindustries.com 
                 Phone:  (805) 345-3147 
            Cell:    (213) 700-9716 
 
 
N62473-10-D-4811                    AP Construction  
 
NAICS – 236220                     POC:  Peter Ocampo 
                                        pocampo@ap-construction.com  
                                        Phone:  (310) 793 2310    

 
 

N62473-11-D-0607            Teehee Engineering 
  
NAICS – 238220            POC:  Keith Hamilton 
                 khamilton@teeheeengineering.com  
                 Phone:  (760) 967-1412 
            Cell:     (714) 936-3511 
 
 
 
N62473-11-D-0601                     Federal Construction Group 
  
NAICS – 238210     POC:  Michael Reynoso 

     mikereynoso@fedcongroup.com 
N62473-11-D-0616                     Phone:  (619) 993-8458 
 
NAICS – 237310                        
                  
                        
 
N62473-11-D-0608       Sygnos, Inc. 
  
NAICS – 236220     POC:  Patrick D. Sheely 

     pat@sygnosinc.com     
N62473-11-D-0609                     Phone:  (858) 552-0314 
   
NAICS – 236220                                                                   
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N62473-11-D-0610    Komada 
 
NAICS – 237110     POC:  Sandeep Davankar 
      Sandeep.davankar@mailhosts.com 
      Phone:  (949) 725-0211 
 
 
 
N62473-11-D-0617    Martin Brothers Construction 
  
NAICS – 237990     POC:  Felipe Martin 
      fmartin@martinbrothers.net 
      Phone: (916) 997-7873 
 
N62473-12-D-3004    Brady GCE 
 
NAICS – 237110     POC:  Jon Mark Owens 

mowens@rbrady.net 
Phone:  (858) 496-0500 
 
 
 
 

MWTC BRIDGEPORT 
 

JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC)  
 
 
Contract Number                             Contractor  
 
N62473-11-D-0604    Fortis Networks, Inc. 
 
NAICS – 236220 POC:  Kevin Wake 

kwake@fortisnetworks.com 
      Phone:  (602) 242-1200 
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MARINE CORPS BASE CAMP PENDLETON  
 

IDIQ SINGLE TRADE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS 
 
 

Contract Number                             Contractor  
 

N62473-12-D-3001    Command Performance Constructors 
Paving      POC: Jimmy Chavez 
      jimmy@cpconstructors.com 
N62473-13-D-0605    Phone:  (562) 997-9410 
Paving        
      
 
N62473-12-D-3005    Menco Pacific 
Fencing     POC:  Craig Halverson 
      chalverson@menco-pacific.com 
      Phone:  (760) 747-4405  
 
 
N62473-12-D-3006    Accu Construction 
Painting     POC:  Dennis Yum 
      dennis@accuconstruction.com 
      Phone:  (951) 657-8200 
 
 
N62473-12-D-3007    B.C. Schmidt Construction 
Roofing     POC: Carrie Schmidt 
       cs@bcschmidt.com 
      Phone:  (530) 473-5423 
 

  
N62473-11-D-0618    MBR Contractors 
Flooring     POC:  Bayani Abueg 
      babueg@mbrcontractors.com  
      Phone:  (619) 517-4250   
 


